Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 1 of 13

B1 (Official Form 1)(04/13)			2000		. 49	<u> </u>			
1	United S West			uptcy (Wiscons					Voluntary Petition
Name of Debtor (if individual, of Allied Stone, LLC	enter Last, First,	Middle)			Name	of Joint De	btor (Spouse)) (Last, First	, Middle):
All Other Names used by the Debtor in the last 8 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):						used by the J maiden, and		in the last 8 years):	
Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or In (if more than one, state all) 20-3564736	ndividual-Taxpa	yer I.D. (I'	TIN)/Comp	olete EIN	Last fo	our digits of than one, state	f Soc. Sec. or all)	Individual-	Faxpayer I.D. (ITIN) No./Complete EIN
Street Address of Debtor (No. ar 850 Wilson Street Fennimore, WI	nd Street, City, a	nd State):		ZIP Code	Street	Address of	Joint Debtor	(No. and St	reet, City, and State): ZIP Code
County of Residence or of the P	rincipal Place of	Business:		3809	County	y of Reside	nce or of the	Principal Pla	ace of Business:
Mailing Address of Debtor (if di	fferent from stre	et address):		Mailin	g Address	of Joint Debto	or (if differe	nt from street address):
				ZIP Code	_				ZIP Code
Location of Principal Assets of F (if different from street address a									
Type of Debtor (Form of Organization) (Che				of Business one box)					otcy Code Under Which iled (Check one box)
☐ Individual (includes Joint De See Exhibit D on page 2 of this f ☐ Corporation (includes LLC a ☐ Partnership ☐ Other (If debtor is not one of the check this box and state type of Chapter 15 Debto	orm. ' nd LLP) e above entitics, entity below.)	Singlin 11 Railro	U.S.C. § 1 oad abroker modity Bro ing Bank	al Estate as 01 (51B)	defined	☐ Chapte ☐ Chapte ☐ Chapte ☐ Chapte ☐ Chapte	er 9 er 11 er 12	of Cl	hapter 15 Petition for Recognition Fa Foreign Main Proceeding hapter 15 Petition for Recognition Fa Foreign Nonmain Proceeding Foreign Nonmain Proceeding
Country of debtor's center of main i Each country in which a foreign pro by, regarding, or against debtor is po	nterests:	Debto under	(Check box or is a tax-ex Title 26 of	mpt Entity, if applicable empt organizathe United State Revenue Con	ntion ites	(Check one box) Debts are primarily consumer debts, defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(8) as tes Debts are primarily consumer debts, business debts.			Debts are primarily business debts.
Filing Fee Full Filing Fee attached Filing Fee to be paid in installing attach signed application for the debtor is unable to pay fee exceptorm 3A. Filing Fee waiver requested (appattach signed application for the	court's consideration in installments. For the court is considered to chapter of the court in the court is considered to chapter of the court is c	individuals on certifyin Rule 1006(b 7 individual	g that the) See Office Is only) Mu	ial Check if Check at Check at AB.	ebtor is a sn ebtor is not f: ebtor's aggr re less than ! Il applicable plan is bein cceptances	regate nonco \$2,490,925 (as boxes: ag filed with of the plan w	debtor as defin ness debtor as d ntingent liquida amount subject this petition.	lefined in 11 U nted debts (exc to adjustment	
Statistical/Administrative Info ■ Debtor estimates that funds v □ Debtor estimates that, after a there will be no funds availa	will be available ny exempt propo	erty is exc	luded and	administrati		es paid,		THIS	S SPACE IS FOR COURT USE ONLY
Estimated Number of Creditors	200-] ,000- 5,000	5,001- 10,000	10,001- 25,000	25,001- 50,000	50,001- 100,000	OVER 100,000		
Estimated Assets	to \$1	\$1,000,001 to \$10 million	\$10,000,001 to \$50 million	\$50,000,001 to \$100 million	\$100,000,001 to \$500 million	\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than \$1 billion		
Estimated Liabilities	to \$500,001	\$1,000,001 0 \$10 million	\$10,000,000 to \$50 million	\$50,000,001 to \$100 million	\$100,000,001 to \$500 million	\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than \$1 billion		

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 2 of 13

Page 2 B1 (Official Form 1)(04/13) Name of Debtor(s): Voluntary Petition Allied Stone, LLC (This page must be completed and filed in every case) All Prior Bankruptcy Cases Filed Within Last 8 Years (If more than two, attach additional sheet) Date Filed: Case Number: Location 7/02/13 Where Filed: Western District of Wisconsin 13-13353-11 Case Number: Date Filed: Location Where Filed: Pending Bankruptcy Case Filed by any Spouse, Partner, or Affiliate of this Debtor (If more than one, attach additional sheet) Case Number: Date Filed: Name of Debtor: - None -Relationship: Judge: District: Exhibit B Exhibit A (To be completed if debtor is an individual whose debts are primarily consumer debts.) l, the attorney for the petitioner named in the foregoing petition, declare that l (To be completed if debtor is required to file periodic reports (e.g., have informed the petitioner that [he or she] may proceed under chapter 7, 11, forms 10K and 10Q) with the Securities and Exchange Commission 12, or 13 of title 11, United States Code, and have explained the relief available pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 under each such chapter. I further certify that I delivered to the debtor the notice and is requesting relief under chapter 11.) required by 11 U.S.C. §342(b). Exhibit A is attached and made a part of this petition. Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s) (Date) Exhibit C Does the debtor own or have possession of any property that poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent and identifiable harm to public health or safety? Yes, and Exhibit C is attached and made a part of this petition. No Exhibit D (To be completed by every individual debtor. If a joint petition is filed, each spouse must complete and attach a separate Exhibit D.) ☐ Exhibit D completed and signed by the debtor is attached and made a part of this petition. If this is a joint petition: ☐ Exhibit D also completed and signed by the joint debtor is attached and made a part of this petition. Information Regarding the Debtor - Venue (Check any applicable box) Debtor has been domiciled or has had a residence, principal place of business, or principal assets in this District for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other District. There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership pending in this District. Debtor is a debtor in a foreign proceeding and has its principal place of business or principal assets in the United States in this District, or has no principal place of business or assets in the United States but is a defendant in an action or proceeding [in a federal or state court] in this District, or the interests of the parties will be served in regard to the relief sought in this District. Certification by a Debtor Who Resides as a Tenant of Residential Property (Check all applicable boxes) Landlord has a judgment against the debtor for possession of debtor's residence. (If box checked, complete the following.) (Name of landlord that obtained judgment) (Address of landlord) Debtor claims that under applicable nonbankruptcy law, there are circumstances under which the debtor would be permitted to cure the entire monetary default that gave rise to the judgment for possession, after the judgment for possession was entered, and Debtor has included with this petition the deposit with the court of any rent that would become due during the 30-day period after the filing of the petition. Debtor certifies that he/she has served the Landlord with this certification. (11 U.S.C. § 362(1)).

ignature of Authorized Individual

Printed Name of Authorized Individual

John G. Rutkowski

Managing Member

Date

Title of Authorized Individual

1 (Official Form 1)(04/13)	cument Page 3 of 13	Page 3
Voluntary Petition	Name of Debtor(s): Allied Stone, LLC	
This page must be completed and filed in every case)		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (Individual/Join I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provide petition is true and correct. [If petitioner is an individual whose debts are primarily consulas chosen to file under chapter 7] I am aware that I may prove chapter 7, 11, 12, or 13 of title 11, United States Code, unders available under each such chapter, and choose to proceed und [If no attorney represents me and no bankruptcy petition prepetition] I have obtained and read the notice required by 11 U I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, Unit specified in this petition. X Signature of Debtor X Signature of Joint Debtor Telephone Number (If not represented by attorney) Date Signature of Attorney* X Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s) Eliza M. Reyes 1030764 Printed Name of Attorney for Debtor(s) Krekeler Strother, S.C. Firm Name 2901 West Beltline Highway Suite 301 Madison, WI 53713 Address (608) 258-8555 Fax: (608) 258-8299 Telephone Number	I declare under penalty of perjury that the is true and correct, that I am the foreign reproceeding, and that I am authorized to foreign the chapter 7. The request relief in accordance with chapter signs the correct opies of the documents request relief in accordance with chapter is set if the LL creatified to this request relief in this request relief in this request request relief in the requirements request relief in the requirement of the correction of the documents request relief in the requirement of the requireme	e information provided in this petition representative of a debtor in a foreign file this petition. Apter 15 of title 11. United States Code. United by 11 U.S.C. § 1515 are attached. Strelief in accordance with the chapter certified copy of the order granting eding is attached. The strelief in accordance with the chapter certified copy of the order granting eding is attached. The strelief in accordance with the chapter certified copy of the order granting eding is attached. The strelief in accordance with the chapter certified copy of the order granting eding is attached. The strelief in accordance with the chapter certified copy of the occument for getting and a bankruptcy petition preparer is not united under 11 U.S.C. §§ 110(b), guidelines have been promulgated a maximum fee for services are so, I have given the debtor notice ing any document for filing for a ebtor, as required in that section. Bankruptcy Petition Preparer krutpcy petition preparer is not unity number of the officer, rtner of the bankruptcy petition
Date *In a case in which § 707(b)(4)(D) applies, this signature also certification that the attorney has no knowledge after an inqui information in the schedules is incorrect.	ry that the	
Signature of Debtor (Corporation/Partner		
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provid petition is true and correct, and that I have been authorized to on behalf of the debtor.	Names and Social-Security numbers of assisted in preparing this document uni	y number is provided above. fall other individuals who prepared or
The debtor equests relief in accordance with the chapter of to States Code, specified in this perition.	tle 11, United not an individual:	

If more than one person prepared this document, attach additional sheets conforming to the appropriate official form for each person.

A bankruptcy petition preparer's failure to comply with the provisions of title 11 and the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure may result in fines or imprisonment or both. 11 U.S.C. §110: 18 U.S.C. §156

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 4 of 13

United States Bankruptcy Court Western District of Wisconsin

In re	Allied Stone, LLC		Case No.	
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

Allied Stone, LLC has prepared neither a cash flow statement or cash flow projection.

I, John G. Rutkowski, the Managing Member of Allied Stone, LLC, named as debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing statement, and that it is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief.

Date 3/11/14

Signature

John G. Rutkowski Managing Member

Penalty for making a false statement or concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 5 of 13

United States Bankruptcy Court Western District of Wisconsin

In re	Allied Stone, LLC		Case No.	
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11
	CORPORAT	TE OWNERSHIP STATEMENT	(RULE 7007.1)	
or recu (are) c class o	ant to Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Prisal, the undersigned counsel forA orporation(s), other than the debtor of the corporation's(s') equity interestants. Rutkowski	or a governmental unit, that directly	ioned action, cer y or indirectly ov	tifies that the following is a vn(s) 10% or more of any
310 Ea	ast Highway Street : Hope, WI 53816			
John (850 W	G. Rutkowski ilson Street nore, WI 53809			
□ Nor	ne [Check if applicable]			
Date	3/11/14	Eliza M. Reyes 1030764 Signature of Attorney or Litig Counsel for Allied Stone, LL Krekeler Strother, S.C. 2901 West Beltline Highway Suite 301 Madison, WI 53713 (608) 258-8555 Fax:(608) 258-85	C	

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 6 of 13

United States Bankruptcy Court Western District of Wisconsin

In re	Allied Stone, LLC		Case No.	
		Debtor	, Chapter	11
P-11-	LIST O	F EQUITY SECURITY		(2) for filing in this chanter 11 ca
Na	me and last known address place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
310	f A. Rutkowski DEast Highway Street unt Hope, WI 53816			50% ownership interest
850	nn G. Rutkowski) Wilson Street nnimore, WI 53809			50% ownership interest
DE	CLARATION UNDER PENALTY	OF PERJURY ON BEHAL	F OF CORPORAT	TION OR PARTNERSHIP
	I, the Managing Member of the corread the foregoing List of Equity Securi	rporation named as the debtor in ty Holders and that it is true and	this case, declare unde	er penalty of perjury that I have my information and belief.
Date	3/11/14	Signature	John B. K	whowler
			ohn G. Rutkowski anaging Member	

Penalty for making a false statement or concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both.

18 U.S.C §§ 152 and 3571.

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 7 of 13

B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

United States Bankruptcy Court Western District of Wisconsin

In re	Allied Stone, LLC	Allied Stone, LLC		
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See 11 U.S.C. § 112; Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed, or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured, also state value of security]
Rocky Mountain Sand & Proppant 15587 Huron Street Broomfield, CO 80023-6347	Rocky Mountain Sand & Proppant 15587 Huron Street Broomfield, CO 80023-6347	Trade debt: Promissory Note dated 09/26/11 in the amount of \$101,876.31. Lien not perfected.	Disputed	101,876.31
Attorney J. Thomas Haley Haley Palmersheim, S.C. P.O. Box 628005 1424 North High Point Road, Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562-8005	Attorney J. Thomas Haley Haley Palmersheim, S.C. P.O. Box 628005 Middleton, WI 53562-8005	Legal Fees		88,355.68
Ahlgrimm Explosives Company, Inc. 1829 East Ravenswood Court Appleton, WI 54913-6626	Ahlgrimm Explosives Company, Inc. 1829 East Ravenswood Court Appleton, WI 54913-6626	Trade debt of Allied Stone LLC		39,594.16
Pomp's Tire Service, Inc. ATTN: AR Dept. P.O. Box 1630 Green Bay, WI 54305-1630	Pomp's Tire Service, Inc. ATTN: AR Dept. P.O. Box 1630 Green Bay, WI 54305-1630	Tire purchases for Allied Stone LLC equipment		33,509.57
BMO Harris Bank - Credit Card Services One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703	BMO Harris Bank - Credit Card Services One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703	Business Credit card charges of Allied Stone LLC		23,000.00
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Unit MAIL STOP 5301-MIL 211 West Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, Wi 53202	Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Unit MAIL STOP 5301-MIL 211 West Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53202	12/31/11; 6/30/13; 9//30/13 payroll taxes		10,384.51
BMO Harris Bank One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703	BMO Harris Bank One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703	BMO Harris Bank business checkin account analysis fees; bank refuses to close out account	Disputed	4,000.00

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 8 of 13

B4 (Offi	icial Form 4) (12/07) - Cont.		
In re	Allied Stone, LLC	Case No.	
	Debtor(s)		

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

(Continuation Sheet)

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed, or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured, also state value of security]
TCI Manufacturing &	TCI Manufacturing & Equipment Sales	Trade debt of		1,071.65
Equipment Sales Inc.	Inc.	Allied Stone LLC		","
P.O. Box 306	P.O. Box 306	/ timod otomo EEG		
Walnut, IL 61376	Walnut, IL 61376			
Mine Safety & Health	Mine Safety & Health Administration	Premiums due		850.00
Administration	- US Dept of Labor	i romanio ado		
- US Dept of Labor	1100 Wilson Boulevard			
1100 Wilson Boulevard	Arlington, VA 22209-3939			
Arlington, VA 22209-3939	Amigton, VA 22200 0000			
Team Publishers, Inc.	Team Publishers, Inc.	Advertising		638.00
2008 Myrtle Street	2008 Myrtle Street	expense		
Rock Falls, IL 61071	Rock Falls, IL 61071	Схропос		
Morris Newspaper Corp. of	Morris Newspaper Corp. of WI	Advertising		555.25
WI	Grant County Herald Independent &	expense		000.20
Grant County Herald	Reminder	oxpones		
Independent &	Lancaster, WI 53813			
Reminder	Landaston, W 00010			
P.O. Box 310, 208 W. Cherry				
Street				
Lancaster, WI 53813				
Ziplocal	Ziplocal	Advertising		409.00
P.O. Box 50030	P.O. Box 50030	expense		
Provo, UT 84605-0030	Provo, UT 84605-0030			
Baker Iron Works	Baker Iron Works	Trade debt of		350.00
3131 Jentz Baker Drive	3131 Jentz Baker Drive	Allied Stone LLC		
Platteville, WI 53818	Platteville, WI 53818			
,				

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 9 of 13

B4 (Offi	cial Form 4) (12/07) - Cont.		
In re	Allied Stone, LLC	Case No.	
	Debtor(s)		

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

(Continuation Sheet)

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, the Managing Member of the corporation named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date	3/11/14	Signature John D. Ludsow It	
77		John G. Rutkowski Managing Member	

Penalty for making a false statement or concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

Case 3-14-10964-rdm Doc 1 Filed 03/11/14 Entered 03/11/14 16:54:11 Desc Main Document Page 10 of 13

United States Bankruptcy Court Western District of Wisconsin

		Western District of Wisconsin		
In re	Allied Stone, LLC		Case No.	***
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	
	VERIF	CATION OF CREDITOR	MATRIX	
		amed as the debtor in this case, hereby ver	rify that the attac	thed list of creditors is true and
correct	to the best of my knowledge.			
Date:	3/11/14	John G. Rutkowski/Managing Signer/Title	owsh! Member	

Office of the United States Trustee 780 Regent Street Suite 304 Madison, WI 53715

Wisconsin Dept. of Workforce Development Division of Unemployment Insurance P.O. Box 8914 Madison, WI 53708-8914

United States Treasury Internal Revenue Service P.O. Box 7346 Philadelphia, PA 19101-7346

Wisconsin Department of Revenue ATTN: Bankruptcy Unit, MS 5-144 P.O. Box 8901 Madison, WI 53708

US Attorneys Office for the Western District of Wisconsin 660 West Washington Ave, Suite 303 Madison, WI 53703-4703

Ahlgrimm Explosives Company, Inc. 1829 East Ravenswood Court Appleton, WI 54913-6626

Attorney Thomas F. Peterson Peterson, Antoine & Peterson SC P.O. Box 430 110 East Haydn Street Prairie Du Chien, WI 53821-0430

Baker Iron Works 3131 Jentz Baker Drive Platteville, WI 53818

Beck, Chaet, Bamberger & Polsky, S.C. Two Plaza East, Suite 1085 330 East Kilbourn Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53202

BMO Harris Bank 4711 Monona Drive Monona, WI 53716 BMO Harris Bank One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703

BMO Harris Bank - Credit Card Services One West Main Street Madison, WI 53703

Attorney J. Thomas Haley Haley Palmersheim, S.C. P.O. Box 628005 1424 North High Point Road, Suite 202 Middleton, WI 53562-8005

Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Unit MAIL STOP 5301-MIL 211 West Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53202

Sean Kussmaul 6810 Schroeder Road Madison, WI 53711

Mine Safety & Health Administration - US Dept of Labor 1100 Wilson Boulevard Arlington, VA 22209-3939

Morris Newspaper Corp. of WI Grant County Herald Independent & Reminder P.O. Box 310, 208 W. Cherry Street Lancaster, WI 53813

Pomp's Tire Service, Inc. ATTN: AR Dept. P.O. Box 1630 Green Bay, WI 54305-1630

Rocky Mountain Sand & Proppant 15587 Huron Street Broomfield, CO 80023-6347

Attorney Daniel W. Stolper Stafford Rosenbaum LLP 222 West Washington Avenue, Suite 900 P.O. Box 1784 Madison, WI 53701-1784 Stone Transport of Wisconsin, LLC 805 Wilson Street Fennimore, WI 53809-1315

TCI Manufacturing & Equipment Sales Inc. P.O. Box 306 Walnut, IL 61376

Team Publishers, Inc. 2008 Myrtle Street Rock Falls, IL 61071

Ziplocal P.O. Box 50030 Provo, UT 84605-0030

Ziplocal Corporate Office 235 E 1600 S Suite 110 Provo, UT 84606-7353